52 53
Hinged Door
& In-line Panel Toughened glass
Enclosure height Suitable for tray
or wet room
Non-standard
sizes available
Includes
 ClearShield
KEY FEATURES
RH Hinged & H04 Handle
Non Standard Sizes
Non-standard sizes are available. For made to measure options including increased
widths, angles, notches and rakes. (See page 82)
SP
459 / SP
460
SP
459 / SP
460
LH HingedRH Hinged LH CornerRH Corner
Dimensions Code Price
Size (mm) A B C D (+LHH or RHH) Ex VAT Inc VAT
800 800 535 155-180 760-800 SP459-800 £1,163.43 £1,396.12
900 900 590 205-230 860-900 SP459-900 £1,260.39 £1,512.47
1000 1000 635 255-280 960-1000 SP459-1000 £1,357.34 £1,628.81
1100 1100 635 355-380 1060-1100 SP459-1100 £1,454.29 £1,745.15
1200 1200 635 455-480 1160-1200 SP459-1200 £1,551.25 £1,861.50
1400 1400 735 555-580 1360-1400 SP459-1400 £1,648.20 £1,977.84
Dimensions Code Price
Size (mm) A B C D E (+LHC or RHC) Ex VAT Inc VAT
800 x 800 800 800 535 758-783 761-786 SP460-8x8 £1,648.20 £1,977.84
900 x 760 900 760 635 858-883 721-746 SP460-9x76 £1,745.15 £2,094.18